
PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTION

PART

NUMBER

QTYITEM

Bolt 5_16-18 x 1¼ SS hex110865ZZZ41

Uplift Top Bracket 6in120205PLN22

Uplift Bottom Bracket 6in120206PLN23

Uplift Connector Tube 6in 120211PLN24

Mnt Std Column156037ZZZ45

12 x 1.00 Pan Head Self Tapping156300ZZZ86

5_16-18 Serrated Flange Nut156422ZZZ27

Cable Kit 3_16in x 12ft156496ZZZ28

Cable Connector 3_16in156497ZZZ29
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Up to 144" tall column

8

7

1

5

9

3

5

8

"

1

1

8

"

15

16

"

15

16

"

2

7

8

"

6

1

2

"

1

1

8

"

120202PLN

2

3

16

"2

3

16

"

4
2

3

6


